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Fraccionadora

Fraccionadora

Fraccionadora

Fraccionadora

Fraccionadora

Fraccionadora

Fraccionadora

30708534036 Distribuidora Lidergas

30516514244 Propanorte S.A.C.I.F.

30515637210 Amarilla Gas S.A

30622730991 Di Marco S.A.

30686226286 Dolores Gas S.A.

30515488479 YPF Gas S.A.

30622730991 Di Marco S.A.

30622730991 Di Marco S.A.

Noviembre

Noviembre

Diciembre

Diciembre

Diciembre

Diciembre

Octubre

Noviembre

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

ASISTENCIA
TRANSITORIA
CONOMICA

5,016,927.84

7,756,519.94

182,139,602.15

12,989,773.64.

41948119.7

117,381,574.86

13,860,561.94.

9,730,192.59
390,823,272.66
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